
ONLINE



UTAH ONLINE INSTALLMENT LOAN

RC-Store_8.5X11_UT_ILP

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with a 
first payment period of 31 days and paid monthly thereafter.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number of 
days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.

See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 500.00%

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL 
MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS

APR

443.14%

401.54%

401.10%

$805.96 

$3,145.25 

$10,098.91 

$500 

$1,000 

$2,000  

$217.67 

$345.44 

$672.24 

The cost of credit as a 
yearly rate.

The dollar amount 
credit will cost.

The amount of credit 
provided to you or on 

your behalf.
May vary as

 noted above.

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

Pre-paid Debit Card

Debit Card

Debit Card

NUMBER 
OF

PAYMENTS
May vary as

 noted above.

6

12

18

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice 
of lending products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can 

be expensive. Certain restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details.



IN-STORE



    
UTAH INSTALLMENT LOAN

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match 
your financial needs.  Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. We loan off an analysis of your ability to repay the 

loan. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details.

RC-Store_8.5X11_UT_ILP

Examples below are based on a loan originated in 
February with a first payment period of 29 days and 

paid monthly thereafter.
Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency,
 and number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary.

See your contract for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 490.00%

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL
PAYMENTSAPR

456.75%

417.40%

378.01%

249.58%

$1,832.04 

$2,470.33 

$4,390.37 

$4,460.64 

$500.00 

$750.00 

$1,500.00 

$2,500.00 

$194.37 

$268.34 

$490.87 

$580.04 

The cost of credit as a 
yearly rate.

The dollar amount 
credit will cost.

The amount of credit 
provided to you or on 

your behalf.

May vary as 
noted above.

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

Signature

Pre-Paid Debit Card

Debit Card, ACH, Check

Debit Card, ACH, Check

NUMBER OF
PAYMENTS

May vary as 
noted above.

12

12

12

12 




