ONLINE LendNation 🕅

UTAH ONLINE INSTALLMENT LOAN

Examples below are based on a loan originated in March with a first payment period of 31 days and paid monthly thereafter.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary. See your loan agreement for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 500.00%							
APR The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount credit will cost.	AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL MONTHLY PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	PAYMENT METHOD Requires authorizing at origination regularly scheduled payments by the following payment method:		
443.14%	\$805.96	\$500	\$217.67	6	Pre-paid Debit Card		
401.54%	\$3,145.25	\$1,000	\$345.44	12	Debit Card		
401.10%	\$10,098.91	\$2,000	\$672.24	18	Debit Card		

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. Certain restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details.

IN-STORE LendNation

UTAH INSTALLMENT LOAN

Examples below are based on a loan originated in February with a first payment period of 29 days and paid monthly thereafter.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and number of days in the first payment period. Payment amounts may vary. See your contract for exact figures.

MAXIMUM APR: 490.00%									
APR The cost of credit as a yearly rate.	FINANCE CHARGE The dollar amount credit will cost.	AMOUNT FINANCED The amount of credit provided to you or on your behalf.	TYPICAL PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	NUMBER OF PAYMENTS May vary as noted above.	PAYMENT METHOD Requires authorizing at origination regularly scheduled payments by the following payment method:				
456.75%	\$1,832.04	\$500.00	\$194.37	12	Signature				
417.40%	\$2,470.33	\$750.00	\$268.34	12	Pre-Paid Debit Card				
378.01%	\$4,390.37	\$1,500.00	\$490.87	12	Debit Card, ACH, Check				
249.58%	\$4,460.64	\$2,500.00	\$580.04	12	Debit Card, ACH, Check				

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive. We loan off an analysis of your ability to repay the loan. Other restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details.